Position

Counselor
Counselor
Teacher

Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor

Counselor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Dieguito Union High
San Dieguito Union High
San Dieguito Union High
San Dieguito Union High
San Dieguito Union High
San Dieguito Union High
San Dieguito Union High
San Dieguito Union High
San Dieguito Union High
San Dieguito Union High
San Dieguito Union High
San Dieguito Union High
San Dieguito Union High
San Dieguito Union High
San Dieguito Union High
San Dieguito Union High
San Dieguito Union High
San Dieguito Union High
San Dieguito Union High
San Dieguito Union High
San Dieguito Union High
San Dieguito Union High
San Dieguito Union High

Department

Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor

Counselor

Total Wages

$117,022
$108,941
$107,603
$106,545
$105,991
$104,896
$104,418
$103,489
$102,708
$101,963
$99,679
$97,551
$97,108
$96,862
$93,495
$86,672
$86,143
$85,369
$82,960
$73,618
$57,899
$56,993
$13,289

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$10,355
$9,599
$9,480
$9,401
$9,355
$9,265
$8,975
$8,899
$9,085
$8,773
$8,835
$8,434
$8,622
$8,602
$8,324
$7,762
$7,718
$7,404
$7,205
$6,685
$5,266
$10,437
$0



