Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor		San Dieguito Union High	Counselor	\$117,022	\$10,355
Counselor		San Dieguito Union High	Counselor	\$108,941	\$9,599
Teacher		San Dieguito Union High	Counselor	\$107,603	\$9,480
Counselor		San Dieguito Union High	Counselor	\$106,545	\$9,401
Counselor		San Dieguito Union High	Counselor	\$105,991	\$9,355
Counselor		San Dieguito Union High	Counselor	\$104,896	\$9,265
Counselor		San Dieguito Union High	Counselor	\$104,418	\$8,975
Counselor		San Dieguito Union High	Counselor	\$103,489	\$8,899
Counselor		San Dieguito Union High	Counselor	\$102,708	\$9,085
Counselor		San Dieguito Union High	Counselor	\$101,963	\$8,773
Counselor		San Dieguito Union High	Counselor	\$99,679	\$8,835
Counselor		San Dieguito Union High	Counselor	\$97,551	\$8,434
Counselor		San Dieguito Union High	Counselor	\$97,108	\$8,622
Counselor		San Dieguito Union High	Counselor	\$96,862	\$8,602
Counselor		San Dieguito Union High	Counselor	\$93,495	\$8,324
Counselor		San Dieguito Union High	Counselor	\$86,672	\$7,762
Counselor		San Dieguito Union High	Counselor	\$86,143	\$7,718
Counselor		San Dieguito Union High	Counselor	\$85,369	\$7,404
Counselor		San Dieguito Union High	Counselor	\$82,960	\$7,205
Counselor		San Dieguito Union High	Counselor	\$73,618	\$6,685
Counselor		San Dieguito Union High	Counselor	\$57,899	\$5,266
Counselor		San Dieguito Union High	Counselor	\$56,993	\$10,437
Counselor		San Dieguito Union High	Counselor	\$13,289	\$0